

## **Seal of Approval**

Carpet Cleaning Testing Program
The Carpet and Rug Institute, Inc.
PO Box 2048 Dalton GA 30722 USA

Phone: +1(706) 428-2123 Email: soa@carpet-rug.org Website: www.carpet-rug.org

## Seal of Approval™ Tested Vacuum Registration

Please complete this form if you own exclusive rights or patent of an end product and desire to have your end product tested and evaluated under the Seal of Approval (SOA) program. This information is required prior to registering, testing, and evaluation of a product.

Please complete this form for each product<sup>i</sup> to be tested and evaluated in the Seal of Approval (SOA) program. Please include a 400x400 pixel 72 dpi web optimized JPG image of the product with this registration form to be used with listings.

Any change to this information will require an updated Tested Vacuum Registration form be completed and submitted to The Carpet and Rug Institute, Inc.

Product Inform	ation <sup>ii</sup>											
Manufacturer's Name												
Product Name	·											
Model Number												
Global Trade Item (Ex. UPC, EAN, J (OPTIONAL)	er											
Do you want to te apply)	nergy Ef	gy Efficiency Assessment? (Additional fees							es	No		
Usage Type	Comr	nercial			Res	sidentia	al					
Vacuum Type							Со	llection Typ	е			
HEPA Filtration	Yes			No								
Brush Roll Bristl	е Туре					Brus	h R	oll Shutoff	Ye	es	No	
Power Type						Со	rd L	ength (Fee	et)			
Weight (Pounds)		Numbe			er of Speeds							
Number of Height Levels												

Seal of Approval Tested Vacuum Registration Version.Revision: **2.01** Revised: June 15, 2022 Supersedes: All Prior Versions Approved By: Certification Team
Date: June 15, 2022

List attachment (name and description) to be used in testing (if applicable). <sup>iii</sup>									
Enter power setting to be used for testing. (Testing utilizes the highest setting unless otherwise noted.)									
Additional information to be displayed on website. (Optional)									
Include DBA and Division Names on website and certificate?	Yes	No							
List product on CRI website?	Yes	No							
List product on CIXI website?	162	INO							
Submitted By	Date								

Approved By: Certification Team Date: June 15, 2022

<sup>&</sup>lt;sup>1</sup> Products submitted for testing become property of The Carpet and Rug Institute, Inc. (CRI) and will not be returned unless you make arrangements prior to testing with CRI.

<sup>&</sup>lt;sup>ii</sup> Private label products need to be registered using the Seal of Approval Private Label Vacuum Registration form.

iii Attachment must be included with product or sold by same manufacturer.